In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

seciom s 0 uf . INOtice of statement of affairs

Insalvency Act 1986.

Companies House

FRIDAY

g

30/11/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

I Company details

conporyminier [0 [5 |4 2 [7[1[4]5

% Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Master Interiors (UK) Limited

bold hlack capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Peter

Surname Kubik

Liquidator's address

Building name/number l Quadrant House

Street !4 Thomas More Square
|

Post town | London

County/Region |

ol (€[4 [w[ 7] ¥ [w[_

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full Torename(s)  Use this section 1 el us about

Surname another liquidator.

H Liguidator's address @

Building name/number | ®Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.
(

Post town r

County/Region ]

Postcode BEREREEEE

Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

fofs [ fafofils

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insalvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X (VAo

2l I [2lofls

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

l Contact name

Peter Kubik

E Where to send

Company name

UHY Hacker Young LLP

Address
Quadrant House

[ 4 Thomas More Square

E Post town

London
County/Region

= el lwl [l wl

Country

Px

| Telephene

020 7216 4600

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the

Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016

& Section 99(1} of the Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Master Interiors (UK) Limited {Company Number: 05427143)

on the 9 November 2018 being a date not more than 14 days hefore the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name AHI5w?  Cowved  Cypzive
Signed

g
—y
—

Dated Cf // / 1/7(,'-]&"



Master Interiors (UK) Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:

None

Assets subject to a floating charge:
None

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery
Stocks
VAT refund

Surplus from assets subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature j{:@@“ﬂ

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
0
0
354,164 12,000
35,971 NiL
10,024 NIL
12,000
v}
12,000

Date 1 /ar /2&(”




A1 — Surmmary of liabilities

I Estimated to Realise £ j
Estirpated total assets available for preferential creditors 12.000
(carried from page A) ”
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:
None {0}
Total Preferential Claim (0)
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 12,000
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,000
Debts secured by floating charges
{0)
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 12,000
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 12,000
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees’ Claims (V)]
Trade Creditors (315,250)
(315,250)
Estir_nated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential (303,250)
craeditors
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary {1,000}
(1,000)
Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (304,250)

= / ._
Signature g o S Date Y 141 /?&(3’




L

pYiess \ 7] \ [, @ea

2.nyeul

i1 jo uonuajey Bujwies 1opals) e sejous;

| 0003 | ooosz'sies ] 8|8
0003 | o003 (s)oaiojdw3 {s)aakordh
. et S| LIAM SPUBIPI 1S9M *plalsaupass payL
0003 00005513 OUp313 Bpe), ‘1#ang yaunyy g ‘apng ABoju g $90)MIRG Asueluncooy ABo)
. - HSE LIAM ‘spuejpiy pajiwr suoyn)
0003 0000z 8¥3 1OUPSIS Bpes) 1S9M ‘PISYSUPIMA 189S UDINU 6 | PING PUE JuBLySIGINaY 8]
. e MHZ 8AM 'uojdweyIaaops 'liespog)
0003 00'000°653 Joupaly apesy UBYE(Q 'aUE] 9SNOYYIESH "UuR [IYUSeI) elwiasy] Iney| Juem)
. I 1HE .
0003 00°00¥'623 loypasd epel] LAM ‘UOIdWELIBAIOM 193G PUEJSASI) €7 pajwi sbulysing g
. - NOZ LAM 'uocidweyianiop
0003 0008863 loppal) spely “spja1 AsjasicH 'peoy Aisyon) pajiur] siojop Wwnjue)
. S 1HE LAM
0003 00°005'63 loype.] epes 'UojdUIBYIBNOM ‘J5811S PUBIBASID VHZIEZ saoinag |ejuey sejuadold |
. - D09 FLAM
0003 00'009't3 lojipal) apes] uoldWRLIBAOM “UolSHg ‘Peoy aBpuay ¢ PauWry sieping [esauag) jewl
. o VM8 £eay puepjoos
0003 00°00Z2'L3 Joypas) apes) ‘DuIysusspIaqY ‘proyly 19311S IEW 1910H suLly uopyBni
00'03 00'000'283 Jojipal) apest s(ajoH abue.
. s MHZ BAM uojdiweyianon, ‘espo)
0003 00'000'663 JoNpaID apetj USHE( ‘aUET BSNOYYEaH 'ULIES JIYUS3ID ewsay) ybuig aqn
usAlb
fymoss AHumoes Joypats
Jo onjep ;r ajeq Aq piey Ajundes Aue jo simeq | 3g9p o Junowy | adk] oypai) (epomsod yum) ssaippy JUBLUIE|D JO JOHPAID JO SWE
‘uolgsass0d § Auedwos sy} w Auadoxd Jano apy Jo uonualas Buiueio SIOUPAI pUE S8IAIBS 10 Spoob jo Alddr

8y} jo soueape Ul pled sjunoLue Buiwier s1awoisno pue sjuawaaiBe ajes [euoIpuoD 1o Buises) jPNeYD ‘s

BYOINd-311Y JSPUN $I0)PaID Aue APUAP! PUE SIOUPSIS ||B SPRPUI ISNW NoA 910

SHOLIQIYD ANVAWNOD



ainjeu

.%\_UJN\\\\AW ajeq

aflt] Jo uonuBlaY BUILLED JOPPBID B $20uS(

[ 0003 0003 _ sie
0003 _ sokoidws
uana)|f
funoos Aungas Joupaia
Jo enjep !eq Aq pjay Aunoes Aue Jo spejaq | 1gep Jo Junowy | adA) Joypal) {apooysod yum) ssaippy JUBLUIR|D JO JOJIPID JO AW

‘uolssassod s Auedwoo ay; ul Auadoid J8A0 apy Jo Uohusial BulLER siolpald pue saoeEs Jo spoofl jo Add

ay) Jo soueApe U) pied SJUNOLWE BUIB SJWOISND pue sjuswaalbe ajes [euoiipuod Jo Buises) ageys ‘eseysind-ay Japun s1oNpao Aue ANUap) pue SIONPaIa 1@ aphjaul 1SN NoA :8IC

($301AU3S YO SAO0D JO ATddNS HHL HOd FONVAGY NI Ivd SLNNOWY ONINIVID HINNSNOD § S3IA0TAWI HIWHOH $ITA0TAINT) SHOLIATND ANVAIWOD



E7Re \ \& 2 %

: 200" MHZ 8AM ‘UCIALLBLIBAIOAN

00'000'L3 0013 000t 00'000'+3 ABURIO | y1aspory suer) asnop yieaH 'asnoH ey siuuaaIn BUIBRYD YBUIS At
dn pajjes dn pajjes aseys loque
junowe (e30) sod Junowy S8JEYS JO 'ON | 8njeA JeupwoN aJeys jo adA] {aponysod yum) ssauppy J0 Jop|oyaleys JO IWE

SYIIWIW ANVANOD



